© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   1
High Lumen LED Flood Light
OVERVIEW
Wattage (W) 350W
Lumen Package (lm) 50,000 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K
Efficacy (lm/W) 143 lm/W
Example: FLOODM8D350UD50TR  ORDERING GUIDE
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens Certifications CCT Mount
FLOODM8D 350 - 350W, 50,000 lumens UD - DLC, UL 50 - 5000K TR - Trunnion
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lumens 350W, 50,000 lumens
Efficacy 143 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI (Ra) 70
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
Light Distribution NEMA 7Hx6V 130° x 115°
Enclosure Rating cUL Wet Location
Housing Material Cast Aluminum
Housing Color Dark Bronze
Dimensions 14.53” x 17.99” x 5.23” without trunnion
16.64” x 19.27” x 5.23” with trunnion
Certifications DLC, UL
Warranty 5 Years